
THE MANAGEMENT   COMITTEE 2024/25      

 

 

MENS’ PRESIDENT  Kevin Ekins  Tel: 01775 724704   

      Email:  Kevin.Ekins@sky.com 

 

LADIES’ PRESIDENT  Julie Hicks Tel: 01406  370286 

      Email: hicksjuliea@gmail.com    

  

CHAIRMAN   Simon Lilley   Tel: 07971 289891 

      Email: me@simonlilley.co.uk 

 

HON. SECRETARY  Ruby Hill Tel: TBC 

      Email: rubyehill@icloud.com 

 

HON.  INTERNAL  David Nunney   Tel:01775 421710 

FIXTURE & LEAGUE  Email: david.nunney@yahoo.co.uk 

SECRETARY   

            

HON. EXTERNAL  Graham Smith,   Tel:  01775 821955  

FIXTURE SECRETARY Email: graham.smith12@talktalk.net  

  

HON. TREASURER  Anthony Cronin     Tel: 07525 360180        

      Email: anthony.cronin@btinternet.com 

   

HON. COMPETITION            Graham Smith   Tel: 01775 821955 

SECRETARY & CLUB CAPTAIN  Email: graham.smith12@talktalk.net 

   

PUBLICITY OFFICER  Martin Spencer   Tel: 07540 066241  

     Email: martinspencer1988@gmail.com 

BOWLS COORDINATOR Graham Hicks  Tel: 01406  370286 

     Email: grahamhicks11@btinternet.com 

 

CLUB DEVELOPMENT Tony Scorah Tel: 01406 258572 

        Email: tonyscorah@hotmail.com 

 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS Dom McVittie, Tony Scorah, 

Alan Tokley, Paul Lockie, Ian Smee 

 

 

 

       

https://mail.aol.com/webmail-std/en-us/suite


THE PLAYING AND TEAM SELECTION REPRESENTATIVES 2023/24 

 

 

 

 

HON.COMPETITION   Graham Smith Tel: 01775 821955 

SECRETARY & CLUB CAPTAIN email: graham.smith12@talktalk.net   

    

UNDER 30     Colin Wilson  

CO-ORDINATOR   Tel: 01775 714556 

      Email: c_wilson20@sky.com 

 

FRIENDLY CAPTAINS’   Alan & Hazel Tokley  

REPRESENTATIVE   Tel: 07754 444305 or 07754 444304   

       

 

LADIES’ CAPTAIN   Julie Hicks 

      Tel: 01406  370286 

Email: hicksjuliea@gmail.com 

 

MIXED TEAM CAPTAIN  Maisie Belding Tel: 01775 718703 

      

 

  

 

 

 

 

SAFEGUARDING OFFICER: Alan Tokley Tel: 07754 444305 

       Email: Alantokley@gmail.com  

 

UMPIRES: Colin Wilson (International), Geoff Patterson (Regional) 

 

COACHES:     Colin Wilson, Gill Haydon, David Lunn, Geoff & Jean  

Patterson, Michelle Billingsley, Alan Tokley, Hazel Tokley &  

Nathan Puttrell 

 

 

 
 

https://mail.aol.com/webmail-std/en-us/suite

